Item # Size - L x W Multi-Depth Suggested Use Bundle
RF070502FW 7 1/2 x 5 1/2" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Video Cassette 50
RF090602FW 9 1/2 x 6 1/2" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Digest Size 50
RF090603FW 9 1/2 x 6 1/2" 2, 2 1/2, 3, 3 1/2" Digest Size 50
RF090601FW 9 5/8 x 6 5/8" 5/8, 1 1/4" Digest Size 50
RF090602FW 9 5/8 x 6 5/8" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2" Digest Size 50
RF090603FW 9 5/8 x 6 5/8" 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2, 3 1/2" Digest Size 50
RF100801FW 10 1/4 x 8 1/4" 5/8, 1 1/4" Books 50
RF101001FW 10 1/4 x 10 1/4" 1/2, 1" Decorative Plates 50
RF110801FW 11 1/8 x 8 5/8" 1/2, 1" 100-200 Sheets 50
RF110802FW 11 1/8 x 8 5/8" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" 100-400 Sheets 50
RF110804FW 11 1/8 x 8 5/8" 1/2, 3, 3 1/2, 4" 100-800 Sheets 50
RF120901FW 12 1/8 x 9 1/8" 1/2, 1" Magazines 50
RF120902FW 12 1/8 x 9 1/8" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Booklets 50
RF120904FW 12 1/8 x 9 1/8" 1/2, 3, 3 1/2, 4" Booklets 50
RF121201FW 12 1/2 x 12 1/2" 1/2, 1" LP Records 50
RF121202FW 12 1/2 x 12 1/2" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" LP Records 50
RF141404W 14 x 14" 1, 2, 3, 4" Large Photos 50
RF140801FW 14 1/8 x 8 5/8" 1/2, 1" Legal Size 50
RF140802FW 14 1/8 x 8 5/8" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Legal Size 50
RF141102FW 14 1/4 x 11 1/4" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Double Ream 50
RF151102FW 15 x 11 1/8" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Computer Reports 50
RF171402FW 17 1/8 x 14 1/8" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Frames 50
RF201602W 20 x 16" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Artwork 50
RF241802W 24 x 18" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Artwork 50
RF242402W 24 x 24" 1/2, 1, 1 1/2, 2" Artwork 20
White Easy-Fold Mailers